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SDS National Cross Country Championships
Bellahouston Leisure Centre, Glasgow
Wednesday 24th March 2010
 

 
1K Primary Girls & Boys Races                                                            RACE - 1
	Number
	Name
	Age
	School
	Distance
	Time
	Race Place
	Overall Place

	Girls
	PD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	713
	Lorna Kemp - PD
	Primary
	Highland
	1K
	5.47
	1
	7

	714
	Kirsty Stewart
	Primary
	Greenburn School
	1K
	6.12
	2
	11

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Girls
	LD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	812
	Amber Heeps
	Primary
	East Muir Primary
	1K
	5.23
	1
	5

	815
	Bonnie Amato
	Primary
	East Muir Primary
	1K
	5.58
	2
	8

	786
	Chloe McLean
	
	
	
	
	
	


 

